
Composed™
3/8" moving panel glass and hinges

27718-10L

Codes/Standards
ANSI Z97.1
CAN/CGSB-12.1
CPSC 16CFR 1201

KOHLER® Bath and Shower Doors
Ten-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

2BL Blackened Bronze

BN Vibrant Brushed Nickel

CP Polished Chrome

Available Glass Options
Code Description

L Crystal Clear
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Composed™
3/8" moving panel glass and hinges

27718-10L

27-5/16" 
(694 mm)

70-7/16" 
(1789 mm)

2-5/16" 
(59 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
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